
Organisation Code Family Name Given Name Participant Gender Date of Birth Event Name Substitute IF Number

AIN KORZHOVA KSENIIA W 30/09/2004 Women's 3000m SSRUS23009200401

AIN SEMENOVA ANASTASIIA W 10/11/2004 Women's Mass Start SSRUS21011200401

AIN ZUEVA MARINA W 20/03/1992 Women's 3000m SSBLR22003199201

AIN ZUEVA MARINA W 20/03/1992 Women's 5000m SSBLR22003199201

AUT HERZOG VANESSA W 04/07/1995 Women's 1000m SSAUT20407199501

AUT HERZOG VANESSA W 04/07/1995 Women's 500m SSAUT20407199501

AUT MOLNAR ANNA W 07/09/2001 Women's Mass Start SSAUT20709200101

AUT ROSNER JEANNINE W 08/10/2006 Women's 1500m SSAUT20810200601

AUT ROSNER JEANNINE W 08/10/2006 Women's 3000m SSAUT20810200601

AUT FARTHOFER ALEXANDER M 07/04/2005 Men's 1500m SSAUT10704200501

AUT FARTHOFER ALEXANDER M 07/04/2005 Men's 5000m SSAUT10704200501

AUT GSCHWENTNER IGNAZ GUSTAV M 25/05/2002 Men's 1000m SSAUT12505200201

AUT ODOR GABRIEL M 23/08/2000 Men's 1500m SSAUT12308200001

AUT ODOR GABRIEL M 23/08/2000 Men's Mass Start SSAUT12308200001

BEL TAS SANDRINE W 07/09/1995 Women's 3000m SSBEL20709199501

BEL TAS SANDRINE W 07/09/1995 Women's 5000m SSBEL20709199501

BEL TAS SANDRINE W 07/09/1995 Women's Mass Start SSBEL20709199501

BEL VAN ELST ISABELLE W 04/03/1998 Women's 1000m SSBEL20403199801

BEL VAN ELST ISABELLE W 04/03/1998 Women's 1500m SSBEL20403199801

BEL VANHOUTTE FRAN W 24/05/2003 Women's Mass Start SSBEL22405200301

BEL MEDARD INDRA M 04/10/1998 Men's Mass Start SSBEL10410199801

BEL SWINGS BART M 12/02/1991 Men's 10000m SSBEL11202199101

BEL SWINGS BART M 12/02/1991 Men's 5000m SSBEL11202199101

BEL SWINGS BART M 12/02/1991 Men's Mass Start SSBEL11202199101

BEL VOSTE MATHIAS M 20/05/1994 Men's 1000m SSBEL12005199401

BEL VOSTE MATHIAS M 20/05/1994 Men's 1500m SSBEL12005199401

CAN BLONDIN IVANIE W 02/04/1990 Women's 1500m SSCAN20204199001

CAN BLONDIN IVANIE W 02/04/1990 Women's 3000m Yes SSCAN20204199001

CAN BLONDIN IVANIE W 02/04/1990 Women's 5000m Yes SSCAN20204199001

CAN BLONDIN IVANIE W 02/04/1990 Women's Mass Start SSCAN20204199001

CAN HALL LAURA W 20/02/2003 Women's 1500m Yes SSCAN22002200301

CAN HALL LAURA W 20/02/2003 Women's 3000m SSCAN22002200301

CAN HALL LAURA W 20/02/2003 Women's 5000m SSCAN22002200301

CAN HALL LAURA W 20/02/2003 Women's Mass Start Yes SSCAN22002200301

CAN HILLER-DONNELLY CAROLINA W 07/05/1997 Women's 1000m SSCAN20705199701

CAN HILLER-DONNELLY CAROLINA W 07/05/1997 Women's 500m SSCAN20705199701

CAN LALIBERTE-ROY ROSE W 12/12/1998 Women's 1000m SSCAN21212199801

CAN LALIBERTE-ROY ROSE W 12/12/1998 Women's 500m Yes SSCAN21212199801



CAN LAMARCHE BEATRICE W 01/10/1998 Women's 1000m SSCAN20110199801

CAN LAMARCHE BEATRICE W 01/10/1998 Women's 1500m SSCAN20110199801

CAN LAMARCHE BEATRICE W 01/10/1998 Women's 500m SSCAN20110199801

CAN MALTAIS VALERIE W 04/07/1990 Women's 1500m SSCAN20407199001

CAN MALTAIS VALERIE W 04/07/1990 Women's 3000m SSCAN20407199001

CAN MALTAIS VALERIE W 04/07/1990 Women's Mass Start SSCAN20407199001

CAN MCDOUGALL BROOKLYN W 23/08/1998 Women's 1000m Yes SSCAN22308199801

CAN MCDOUGALL BROOKLYN W 23/08/1998 Women's 500m SSCAN22308199801

CAN WEIDEMANN ISABELLE W 18/07/1995 Women's 3000m SSCAN21807199501

CAN WEIDEMANN ISABELLE W 18/07/1995 Women's 5000m SSCAN21807199501

CAN BLOEMEN TED-JAN M 16/08/1986 Men's 10000m SSCAN11608198601

CAN BLOEMEN TED-JAN M 16/08/1986 Men's 5000m SSCAN11608198601

CAN BRUNET CEDRICK M 26/11/2000 Men's 500m SSCAN12611200001

CAN DUBREUIL LAURENT M 25/07/1992 Men's 1000m SSCAN12507199201

CAN DUBREUIL LAURENT M 25/07/1992 Men's 500m SSCAN12507199201

CAN GELINAS-BEAULIEU ANTOINE M 05/05/1992 Men's 1500m Yes SSCAN10505199201

CAN GELINAS-BEAULIEU ANTOINE M 05/05/1992 Men's Mass Start SSCAN10505199201

CAN HALL DANIEL M 23/03/2005 Men's 10000m Yes SSCAN12303200501

CAN HALL DANIEL M 23/03/2005 Men's 1500m SSCAN12303200501

CAN HALL DANIEL M 23/03/2005 Men's 5000m Yes SSCAN12303200501

CAN HALL DANIEL M 23/03/2005 Men's Mass Start SSCAN12303200501

CAN JOHNSON ANDERS M 24/09/1997 Men's 1000m Yes SSCAN12409199701

CAN JOHNSON ANDERS M 24/09/1997 Men's 500m SSCAN12409199701

CAN LA RUE DAVID M 20/08/1998 Men's 1500m SSCAN12008199801

CAN LA RUE DAVID M 20/08/1998 Men's 500m Yes SSCAN12008199801

CAN LA RUE DAVID M 20/08/1998 Men's Mass Start Yes SSCAN12008199801

CHN ADAKE AHENAER W 01/06/1999 Women's Mass Start SSCHN20106199901

CHN HAN MEI W 27/01/1998 Women's 1000m SSCHN22701199801

CHN HAN MEI W 27/01/1998 Women's 1500m SSCHN22701199801

CHN LI JIAXUAN W 11/02/2004 Women's 1500m SSCHN21102200401

CHN LI JIAXUAN W 11/02/2004 Women's 3000m Yes SSCHN21102200401

CHN LI JIAXUAN W 11/02/2004 Women's Mass Start Yes SSCHN21102200401

CHN TAI ZHIEN W 30/09/2006 Women's 5000m SSCHN23009200601

CHN TIAN RUINING W 17/01/1997 Women's 1000m SSCHN21701199701

CHN TIAN RUINING W 17/01/1997 Women's 500m SSCHN21701199701

CHN WANG JINGZIQIAN W 13/09/2001 Women's 500m SSCHN21309200101

CHN YANG BINYU W 25/07/2002 Women's 1500m Yes SSCHN22507200201

CHN YANG BINYU W 25/07/2002 Women's 3000m SSCHN22507200201

CHN YANG BINYU W 25/07/2002 Women's 5000m Yes SSCHN22507200201

CHN YANG BINYU W 25/07/2002 Women's Mass Start SSCHN22507200201



CHN YIN QI W 15/10/1992 Women's 1000m SSCHN21510199201

CHN YIN QI W 15/10/1992 Women's 1500m SSCHN21510199201

CHN GAO TINGYU M 15/12/1997 Men's 500m SSCHN11512199701

CHN LI WENHAO M 10/09/2004 Men's 1500m SSCHN11009200401

CHN LI WENHAO M 10/09/2004 Men's Mass Start Yes SSCHN11009200401

CHN LIAN ZIWEN M 26/09/1998 Men's 1000m SSCHN12609199801

CHN LIAN ZIWEN M 26/09/1998 Men's 500m SSCHN12609199801

CHN LIU HANBIN M 05/08/2006 Men's 1500m Yes SSCHN10508200601

CHN LIU HANBIN M 05/08/2006 Men's 5000m SSCHN10508200601

CHN LIU HANBIN M 05/08/2006 Men's Mass Start SSCHN10508200601

CHN NING ZHONGYAN M 03/11/1999 Men's 1000m SSCHN10311199901

CHN NING ZHONGYAN M 03/11/1999 Men's 1500m SSCHN10311199901

CHN NING ZHONGYAN M 03/11/1999 Men's Mass Start Yes SSCHN10311199901

CHN WU YU M 20/09/1997 Men's 5000m Yes SSCHN12009199701

CHN WU YU M 20/09/1997 Men's Mass Start SSCHN12009199701

CHN XUE ZHIWEN M 01/08/2003 Men's 500m SSCHN10108200301

CZE SABLIKOVA MARTINA W 27/05/1987 Women's 1500m SSCZE22705198701

CZE SABLIKOVA MARTINA W 27/05/1987 Women's 3000m SSCZE22705198701

CZE SABLIKOVA MARTINA W 27/05/1987 Women's 5000m SSCZE22705198701

CZE ZDRAHALOVA NIKOLA W 01/04/1996 Women's 1000m SSCZE20104199601

CZE ZDRAHALOVA NIKOLA W 01/04/1996 Women's 1500m SSCZE20104199601

CZE JILEK METODEJ M 11/06/2006 Men's 10000m SSCZE11106200601

CZE JILEK METODEJ M 11/06/2006 Men's 1500m SSCZE11106200601

CZE JILEK METODEJ M 11/06/2006 Men's 5000m SSCZE11106200601

CZE JILEK METODEJ M 11/06/2006 Men's Mass Start SSCZE11106200601

DEN THORUP VIKTOR HALD M 14/08/1994 Men's 10000m SSDEN11408199401

DEN THORUP VIKTOR HALD M 14/08/1994 Men's 5000m SSDEN11408199401

DEN THORUP VIKTOR HALD M 14/08/1994 Men's Mass Start SSDEN11408199401

ESP LLOP NIL M 20/09/2002 Men's 500m SSESP12009200201

ESP MILAGROS HERCE DANIEL M 03/06/2002 Men's 1000m SSESP10306200201

EST LIIV MARTEN M 23/12/1996 Men's 1000m SSEST12312199601

EST LIIV MARTEN M 23/12/1996 Men's 500m SSEST12312199601

FRA BRAUN VIOLETTE W 15/09/2006 Women's 3000m SSFRA21509200601

FRA BELLOIR MATHIEU M 22/04/2000 Men's 1500m Yes SSFRA12204200001

FRA BELLOIR MATHIEU M 22/04/2000 Men's Mass Start SSFRA12204200001

FRA DESCHAMPS GERMAIN M 24/08/2002 Men's Mass Start SSFRA12408200201

FRA LOUBINEAUD TIMOTHY M 05/06/1996 Men's 10000m Yes SSFRA10506199601

FRA LOUBINEAUD TIMOTHY M 05/06/1996 Men's 5000m SSFRA10506199601

FRA LOUBINEAUD TIMOTHY M 05/06/1996 Men's Mass Start Yes SSFRA10506199601

FRA THIEBAULT VALENTIN M 19/07/1998 Men's 1500m SSFRA11907199801



FRA THIEBAULT VALENTIN M 19/07/1998 Men's Mass Start Yes SSFRA11907199801

FRA TREBOUTA GIOVANNI M 29/07/1999 Men's 10000m SSFRA12907199901

FRA TREBOUTA GIOVANNI M 29/07/1999 Men's 5000m Yes SSFRA12907199901

GBR SMEDING ELLIA W 16/03/1998 Women's 1000m SSGBR21603199801

GBR SMEDING ELLIA W 16/03/1998 Women's 1500m SSGBR21603199801

GER HOFMANN JOSIE W 10/12/1996 Women's 1500m Yes SSGER21012199601

GER HOFMANN JOSIE W 10/12/1996 Women's 3000m SSGER21012199601

GER HOFMANN JOSIE W 10/12/1996 Women's 5000m Yes SSGER21012199601

GER HOFMANN JOSIE W 10/12/1996 Women's Mass Start SSGER21012199601

GER JASCH MAIRA W 28/03/2005 Women's 1500m Yes SSGER22803200501

GER JASCH MAIRA W 28/03/2005 Women's 3000m Yes SSGER22803200501

GER JASCH MAIRA W 28/03/2005 Women's 5000m SSGER22803200501

GER JASCH MAIRA W 28/03/2005 Women's Mass Start Yes SSGER22803200501

GER OSTLENDER ANNA W 25/04/2002 Women's 1000m SSGER22504200201

GER OSTLENDER ANNA W 25/04/2002 Women's 1500m Yes SSGER22504200201

GER OSTLENDER ANNA W 25/04/2002 Women's 500m Yes SSGER22504200201

GER SCHLOERB JOSEPHINE W 22/11/2003 Women's 3000m Yes SSGER22211200301

GER SCHLOERB JOSEPHINE W 22/11/2003 Women's Mass Start SSGER22211200301

GER SCHOLZ LEA SOPHIE W 16/05/1999 Women's 1000m Yes SSGER21605199901

GER SCHOLZ LEA SOPHIE W 16/05/1999 Women's 1500m SSGER21605199901

GER WARMUTH SOPHIE SHIRIN W 09/10/2002 Women's 500m SSGER20910200201

GER BECKERT PATRICK M 17/04/1990 Men's 5000m Yes SSGER11704199001

GER BECKERT PATRICK M 17/04/1990 Men's Mass Start SSGER11704199001

GER DOMBEK HENDRIK M 17/06/1997 Men's 1000m SSGER11706199701

GER DOMBEK HENDRIK M 17/06/1997 Men's 1500m SSGER11706199701

GER GROSS GABRIEL M 22/02/2004 Men's 1500m Yes SSGER12202200401

GER GROSS GABRIEL M 22/02/2004 Men's 5000m SSGER12202200401

GER GROSS GABRIEL M 22/02/2004 Men's Mass Start Yes SSGER12202200401

GER KLEIN MORITZ M 15/09/2000 Men's 1000m SSGER11509200001

GER KLEIN MORITZ M 15/09/2000 Men's 1500m SSGER11509200001

GER MALY FELIX M 03/05/1994 Men's 5000m SSGER10305199401

GER MALY FELIX M 03/05/1994 Men's Mass Start SSGER10305199401

GER PETZOLD FRIDTJOF M 09/04/1997 Men's 5000m SSGER10904199701

GER PETZOLD FRIDTJOF M 09/04/1997 Men's Mass Start Yes SSGER10904199701

GER SONNEKALB FINN M 03/03/2007 Men's 1000m SSGER10303200701

GER SONNEKALB FINN M 03/03/2007 Men's 1500m SSGER10303200701

HUN KIM MINSEOK M 14/06/1999 Men's 1000m SSHUN11406199901

HUN KIM MINSEOK M 14/06/1999 Men's 1500m SSHUN11406199901

ITA LOLLOBRIGIDA FRANCESCA W 07/02/1991 Women's 1500m SSITA20702199101

ITA LOLLOBRIGIDA FRANCESCA W 07/02/1991 Women's 3000m SSITA20702199101



ITA LOLLOBRIGIDA FRANCESCA W 07/02/1991 Women's 5000m SSITA20702199101

ITA LOLLOBRIGIDA FRANCESCA W 07/02/1991 Women's Mass Start SSITA20702199101

ITA PERGHER SERENA W 26/02/2004 Women's 1000m Yes SSITA22602200401

ITA PERGHER SERENA W 26/02/2004 Women's 500m SSITA22602200401

ITA VIGL MAYBRITT W 21/08/2004 Women's 1000m SSITA22108200401

ITA VIGL MAYBRITT W 21/08/2004 Women's 500m Yes SSITA22108200401

ITA VIGL MAYBRITT W 21/08/2004 Women's Mass Start Yes SSITA22108200401

ITA BETTI FRANCESCO M 27/04/2000 Men's 1000m SSITA12704200001

ITA BETTI FRANCESCO M 27/04/2000 Men's 1500m Yes SSITA12704200001

ITA DI STEFANO DANIELE M 12/02/1999 Men's 1000m Yes SSITA11202199901

ITA DI STEFANO DANIELE M 12/02/1999 Men's 1500m SSITA11202199901

ITA DI STEFANO DANIELE M 12/02/1999 Men's Mass Start Yes SSITA11202199901

ITA GHIOTTO DAVIDE M 03/12/1993 Men's 10000m SSITA10312199301

ITA GHIOTTO DAVIDE M 03/12/1993 Men's 5000m SSITA10312199301

ITA GIOVANNINI ANDREA M 27/08/1993 Men's 5000m Yes SSITA12708199301

ITA GIOVANNINI ANDREA M 27/08/1993 Men's Mass Start SSITA12708199301

ITA LORELLO RICCARDO M 05/12/2002 Men's 10000m SSITA10512200201

ITA LORELLO RICCARDO M 05/12/2002 Men's 5000m SSITA10512200201

ITA LORELLO RICCARDO M 05/12/2002 Men's Mass Start Yes SSITA10512200201

ITA MALFATTI MICHELE M 31/12/1994 Men's 10000m Yes SSITA13112199401

ITA MALFATTI MICHELE M 31/12/1994 Men's 5000m SSITA13112199401

ITA ROSANELLI JEFFREY M 30/07/1998 Men's 500m SSITA13007199801

JPN HORIKAWA MOMOKA W 10/07/2003 Women's 1500m SSJPN21007200301

JPN HORIKAWA MOMOKA W 10/07/2003 Women's 3000m SSJPN21007200301

JPN HORIKAWA MOMOKA W 10/07/2003 Women's Mass Start Yes SSJPN21007200301

JPN INAGAWA KURUMI W 17/04/1999 Women's 500m SSJPN21704199901

JPN NOAKE HANA W 28/11/2004 Women's 1500m Yes SSJPN22811200401

JPN NOAKE HANA W 28/11/2004 Women's Mass Start SSJPN22811200401

JPN SATO AYANO W 10/12/1996 Women's 1000m Yes SSJPN21012199601

JPN SATO AYANO W 10/12/1996 Women's 1500m SSJPN21012199601

JPN SATO AYANO W 10/12/1996 Women's 3000m Yes SSJPN21012199601

JPN SATO AYANO W 10/12/1996 Women's Mass Start SSJPN21012199601

JPN TAKAGI MIHO W 22/05/1994 Women's 1000m SSJPN22205199401

JPN TAKAGI MIHO W 22/05/1994 Women's 1500m SSJPN22205199401

JPN TAKAGI MIHO W 22/05/1994 Women's 500m Yes SSJPN22205199401

JPN YAMADA RIO W 10/07/1997 Women's 1000m SSJPN21007199701

JPN YAMADA RIO W 10/07/1997 Women's 500m SSJPN21007199701

JPN YOSHIDA YUKINO W 29/01/2003 Women's 1000m SSJPN22901200301

JPN YOSHIDA YUKINO W 29/01/2003 Women's 500m SSJPN22901200301

JPN ARITO MOTONAGA M 18/03/2002 Men's 1500m SSJPN11803200201



JPN ARITO MOTONAGA M 18/03/2002 Men's 5000m Yes SSJPN11803200201

JPN ARITO MOTONAGA M 18/03/2002 Men's Mass Start Yes SSJPN11803200201

JPN KURATSUBO KATSUHIRO M 02/04/2001 Men's 500m SSJPN10204200101

JPN MORISHIGE WATARU M 17/07/2000 Men's 1000m SSJPN11707200001

JPN MORISHIGE WATARU M 17/07/2000 Men's 500m SSJPN11707200001

JPN NONOMURA TAIYO M 01/07/2001 Men's 1000m SSJPN10107200101

JPN NONOMURA TAIYO M 01/07/2001 Men's 1500m SSJPN10107200101

JPN NONOMURA TAIYO M 01/07/2001 Men's 500m Yes SSJPN10107200101

JPN SASAKI SHOMU M 11/02/2006 Men's 1500m Yes SSJPN11102200601

JPN SASAKI SHOMU M 11/02/2006 Men's 5000m SSJPN11102200601

JPN SASAKI SHOMU M 11/02/2006 Men's Mass Start SSJPN11102200601

JPN SHINHAMA TATSUYA M 11/07/1996 Men's 1000m Yes SSJPN11107199601

JPN SHINHAMA TATSUYA M 11/07/1996 Men's 500m SSJPN11107199601

JPN YAMADA KAZUYA M 27/09/2001 Men's 1000m SSJPN12709200101

JPN YAMADA KAZUYA M 27/09/2001 Men's 1500m SSJPN12709200101

KAZ GOLUBEVA ELIZAVETA W 19/09/1996 Women's 1000m SSKAZ21909199601

KAZ GOLUBEVA ELIZAVETA W 19/09/1996 Women's 1500m SSKAZ21909199601

KAZ GOLUBEVA ELIZAVETA W 19/09/1996 Women's 3000m SSKAZ21909199601

KAZ GOLUBEVA ELIZAVETA W 19/09/1996 Women's Mass Start SSKAZ21909199601

KAZ ILYACHSHENKO ARINA W 19/01/2004 Women's 500m SSKAZ21901200401

KAZ MOROZOVA NADEZHDA W 22/09/1998 Women's 1000m SSKAZ22209199801

KAZ MOROZOVA NADEZHDA W 22/09/1998 Women's 1500m SSKAZ22209199801

KAZ MOROZOVA NADEZHDA W 22/09/1998 Women's 3000m SSKAZ22209199801

KAZ MOROZOVA NADEZHDA W 22/09/1998 Women's 5000m SSKAZ22209199801

KAZ SILAEVA KRISTINA W 16/02/2000 Women's 500m SSKAZ21602200001

KAZ KOSHKIN YEVGENIY M 24/11/2002 Men's 500m SSKAZ12411200201

KOR KIM MINSUN W 16/06/1999 Women's 1000m SSKOR21606199901

KOR KIM MINSUN W 16/06/1999 Women's 500m SSKOR21606199901

KOR LEE NAHYUN W 14/12/2005 Women's 1000m SSKOR21412200501

KOR LEE NAHYUN W 14/12/2005 Women's 500m SSKOR21412200501

KOR LIM LEEWON W 06/12/2007 Women's Mass Start SSKOR20612200701

KOR PARK JIWOO W 27/10/1998 Women's 1500m SSKOR22710199801

KOR PARK JIWOO W 27/10/1998 Women's Mass Start SSKOR22710199801

KOR CHO SEUNGMIN M 06/12/2007 Men's Mass Start SSKOR10612200701

KOR CHUNG JAE WON M 21/06/2001 Men's Mass Start SSKOR12106200101

KOR KIM JUNHO M 09/10/1995 Men's 500m SSKOR10910199501

KOR KOO KYUNGMIN M 02/01/2005 Men's 1000m SSKOR10201200501

KOR KOO KYUNGMIN M 02/01/2005 Men's 500m SSKOR10201200501

NED BEUNE JOY W 28/04/1999 Women's 1500m Yes SSNED22804199901

NED BEUNE JOY W 28/04/1999 Women's 3000m SSNED22804199901



NED BOERSMA ANNA W 02/04/2001 Women's 1000m Yes SSNED20204200101

NED BOERSMA ANNA W 02/04/2001 Women's 500m SSNED20204200101

NED CONIJN MEREL W 19/10/2001 Women's 3000m SSNED21910200101

NED CONIJN MEREL W 19/10/2001 Women's 5000m SSNED21910200101

NED CONIJN MEREL W 19/10/2001 Women's Mass Start Yes SSNED21910200101

NED GROENEWOUD MARIJKE W 28/01/1999 Women's 1500m SSNED22801199901

NED GROENEWOUD MARIJKE W 28/01/1999 Women's 3000m SSNED22801199901

NED GROENEWOUD MARIJKE W 28/01/1999 Women's 5000m Yes SSNED22801199901

NED GROENEWOUD MARIJKE W 28/01/1999 Women's Mass Start SSNED22801199901

NED KERKHOFF BENTE W 28/12/2001 Women's 3000m Yes SSNED22812200101

NED KERKHOFF BENTE W 28/12/2001 Women's 5000m SSNED22812200101

NED KERKHOFF BENTE W 28/12/2001 Women's Mass Start SSNED22812200101

NED KOK FEMKE W 05/10/2000 Women's 1000m SSNED20510200001

NED KOK FEMKE W 05/10/2000 Women's 1500m SSNED20510200001

NED KOK FEMKE W 05/10/2000 Women's 500m SSNED20510200001

NED LEERDAM JUTTA W 30/12/1998 Women's 1000m SSNED23012199801

NED LEERDAM JUTTA W 30/12/1998 Women's 500m SSNED23012199801

NED RIJPMA - DE JONG ANTOINETTE W 06/04/1995 Women's 1500m SSNED20604199501

NED SCHULTING SUZANNE W 25/09/1997 Women's 1000m SSNED22509199701

NED SCHULTING SUZANNE W 25/09/1997 Women's 500m Yes SSNED22509199701

NED BERGSMA JORRIT M 01/02/1986 Men's 10000m SSNED10102198601

NED BERGSMA JORRIT M 01/02/1986 Men's 5000m Yes SSNED10102198601

NED BERGSMA JORRIT M 01/02/1986 Men's Mass Start SSNED10102198601

NED BOSKER MARCEL M 19/01/1997 Men's 10000m Yes SSNED11901199701

NED BOSKER MARCEL M 19/01/1997 Men's 1500m Yes SSNED11901199701

NED BOSKER MARCEL M 19/01/1997 Men's 5000m SSNED11901199701

NED DE BOO JENNING M 22/01/2004 Men's 1000m SSNED12201200401

NED DE BOO JENNING M 22/01/2004 Men's 500m SSNED12201200401

NED DINIZ SEBAS M 16/01/2002 Men's 500m SSNED11601200201

NED HUIZINGA CHRIS M 11/08/1997 Men's 5000m SSNED11108199701

NED HUIZINGA CHRIS M 11/08/1997 Men's Mass Start Yes SSNED11108199701

NED NUIS KJELD M 10/11/1989 Men's 1000m SSNED11011198901

NED NUIS KJELD M 10/11/1989 Men's 1500m SSNED11011198901

NED SNEL TIJMEN M 11/12/1997 Men's 1000m Yes SSNED11112199701

NED SNEL TIJMEN M 11/12/1997 Men's 1500m SSNED11112199701

NED SNEL TIJMEN M 11/12/1997 Men's 500m Yes SSNED11112199701

NED VAN DE BUNT STIJN M 06/04/2004 Men's 10000m SSNED10604200401

NED VAN DE BUNT STIJN M 06/04/2004 Men's 5000m SSNED10604200401

NED VAN DE BUNT STIJN M 06/04/2004 Men's Mass Start SSNED10604200401

NED WENNEMARS JOEP M 03/10/2002 Men's 1000m SSNED10310200201



NED WENNEMARS JOEP M 03/10/2002 Men's 1500m SSNED10310200201

NED WENNEMARS JOEP M 03/10/2002 Men's 500m SSNED10310200201

NOR LOEVAAS AURORA GRINDEN W 14/03/2005 Women's Mass Start SSNOR21403200501

NOR SAMSONSEN JULIE NISTAD W 05/04/2000 Women's 500m SSNOR20504200001

NOR WIKLUND RAGNE W 09/05/2000 Women's 1500m SSNOR20905200001

NOR WIKLUND RAGNE W 09/05/2000 Women's 3000m SSNOR20905200001

NOR WIKLUND RAGNE W 09/05/2000 Women's 5000m SSNOR20905200001

NOR DYRSET SIGURD HOLBOE M 21/04/2004 Men's Mass Start SSNOR12104200401

NOR EITREM SANDER M 12/02/2002 Men's 10000m SSNOR11202200201

NOR EITREM SANDER M 12/02/2002 Men's 1500m SSNOR11202200201

NOR EITREM SANDER M 12/02/2002 Men's 5000m SSNOR11202200201

NOR HENRIKSEN SIGURD M 26/10/2004 Men's 10000m SSNOR12610200401

NOR HENRIKSEN SIGURD M 26/10/2004 Men's 5000m SSNOR12610200401

NOR KONGSHAUG PEDER FEJERSKOV M 13/08/2001 Men's 1500m SSNOR11308200101

NOR KONGSHAUG PEDER FEJERSKOV M 13/08/2001 Men's 5000m SSNOR11308200101

NOR MAGNUSSEN BJOERN M 02/01/1998 Men's 1000m SSNOR10201199801

NOR MAGNUSSEN BJOERN M 02/01/1998 Men's 500m SSNOR10201199801

NOR RUKKE HENRIK FAGERLI M 20/10/1996 Men's 500m SSNOR12010199601

NOR STRAND DIDRIK ENG M 13/09/2005 Men's 1500m SSNOR11309200501

POL BARAN MARTYNA W 19/02/2001 Women's 500m SSPOL21902200101

POL BOSIEK KAROLINA W 20/02/2000 Women's 1000m SSPOL22002200001

POL CZERWONKA NATALIA W 20/10/1988 Women's 1000m SSPOL22010198801

POL CZERWONKA NATALIA W 20/10/1988 Women's 1500m SSPOL22010198801

POL WOJCIK ANDZELIKA W 08/11/1996 Women's 500m SSPOL20811199601

POL ZIOMEK-NOGAL KAJA W 03/08/1997 Women's 500m SSPOL20308199701

POL KANIA MAREK M 02/04/1999 Men's 1000m SSPOL10204199901

POL KANIA MAREK M 02/04/1999 Men's 500m SSPOL10204199901

POL MICHALSKI PIOTR M 27/07/1994 Men's 1000m SSPOL12707199401

POL MICHALSKI PIOTR M 27/07/1994 Men's 500m SSPOL12707199401

POL SEMIRUNNII VLADIMIR M 11/12/2002 Men's 10000m SSPOL11112200201

POL SEMIRUNNII VLADIMIR M 11/12/2002 Men's 1500m SSPOL11112200201

POL ZUREK DAMIAN M 17/09/1999 Men's 1000m SSPOL11709199901

POL ZUREK DAMIAN M 17/09/1999 Men's 500m SSPOL11709199901

SUI HARDI RAMONA W 09/04/1997 Women's Mass Start SSSUI20904199701

SUI MCGREGOR KAITLYN ANNE W 03/03/1994 Women's 1000m SSSUI20303199401

SUI MCGREGOR KAITLYN ANNE W 03/03/1994 Women's 1500m SSSUI20303199401

SUI MCGREGOR KAITLYN ANNE W 03/03/1994 Women's 3000m SSSUI20303199401

SUI MCGREGOR KAITLYN ANNE W 03/03/1994 Women's Mass Start SSSUI20303199401

SUI WENGER LIVIO M 20/01/1993 Men's Mass Start SSSUI12001199301

TPE CHEN YING-CHU W 18/02/1995 Women's 500m SSTPE21802199501



USA BIRKELAND GIORGIA W 14/06/2002 Women's 1500m SSUSA21406200201

USA BIRKELAND GIORGIA W 14/06/2002 Women's 5000m SSUSA21406200201

USA BIRKELAND GIORGIA W 14/06/2002 Women's Mass Start Yes SSUSA21406200201

USA BOWE BRITTANY W 24/02/1988 Women's 1000m SSUSA22402198801

USA BOWE BRITTANY W 24/02/1988 Women's 1500m SSUSA22402198801

USA BOWE BRITTANY W 24/02/1988 Women's 500m Yes SSUSA22402198801

USA JACKSON ERIN W 19/09/1992 Women's 1000m SSUSA21909199201

USA JACKSON ERIN W 19/09/1992 Women's 500m SSUSA21909199201

USA MANGANELLO MIA W 27/10/1989 Women's 1000m Yes SSUSA22710198901

USA MANGANELLO MIA W 27/10/1989 Women's Mass Start SSUSA22710198901

USA MYERS GRETA W 22/05/2004 Women's 1500m Yes SSUSA22205200401

USA MYERS GRETA W 22/05/2004 Women's 3000m SSUSA22205200401

USA MYERS GRETA W 22/05/2004 Women's 5000m SSUSA22205200401

USA MYERS GRETA W 22/05/2004 Women's Mass Start SSUSA22205200401

USA WARREN SARAH W 20/06/1996 Women's 500m SSUSA22006199601

USA CEPURAN ETHAN M 13/05/2000 Men's 10000m Yes SSUSA11305200001

USA CEPURAN ETHAN M 13/05/2000 Men's 5000m Yes SSUSA11305200001

USA CEPURAN ETHAN M 13/05/2000 Men's Mass Start SSUSA11305200001

USA DAWSON CASEY M 02/08/2000 Men's 10000m SSUSA10208200001

USA DAWSON CASEY M 02/08/2000 Men's 1500m SSUSA10208200001

USA DAWSON CASEY M 02/08/2000 Men's 5000m SSUSA10208200001

USA DAWSON CASEY M 02/08/2000 Men's Mass Start Yes SSUSA10208200001

USA LEHMAN EMERY M 13/06/1996 Men's 1500m SSUSA11306199601

USA MCDERMOTT-MOSTOWYCONOR M 13/01/1999 Men's 1000m SSUSA11301199901

USA MCDERMOTT-MOSTOWYCONOR M 13/01/1999 Men's 1500m Yes SSUSA11301199901

USA MCDERMOTT-MOSTOWYCONOR M 13/01/1999 Men's 500m Yes SSUSA11301199901

USA MCLEOD COOPER M 07/11/2001 Men's 1000m SSUSA10711200101

USA MCLEOD COOPER M 07/11/2001 Men's 500m SSUSA10711200101

USA STOLZ JORDAN M 21/05/2004 Men's 1000m SSUSA12105200401

USA STOLZ JORDAN M 21/05/2004 Men's 1500m SSUSA12105200401

USA STOLZ JORDAN M 21/05/2004 Men's 500m SSUSA12105200401

USA STOLZ JORDAN M 21/05/2004 Men's Mass Start SSUSA12105200401

USA STOPPELMOOR ZACH M 11/05/1999 Men's 1000m Yes SSUSA11105199901

USA STOPPELMOOR ZACH M 11/05/1999 Men's 500m SSUSA11105199901


